Romjulssprinten
Startno Navn

NyBeg J10ar ny

1
2 Herborg Idland
3 Thea Refsnes Bjordal

Antall: 3

NyBeg G10ar ny

4
5
6  Aslak Tjgrhom
7  Erik Sporaland
8 Mathias Hegre
9  Torvald Hompland
Antall: 6

NyBeg G11-12 ar
10
11

12  Sebastian Hgyland Wabhl

13  Eivind Sporaland
Antall: 4

NyBeg J13, over

14

15

16  Cornelia Rarvik
Antall: 3

Jenter 11 ar

17

18

19

20

21

22  Thea Martine Konsmo

23  Malin Haga ldsge

24 Siri Arsvoll Undheim

25 Live Szalay Pettersen

26  Benedikte Josdal

27  Bente Renate Rgrvik
Antall: 11

Gutter 11 ar

28

29

30

31

32

33  Martin Nevland

34  Sindre Henriksen
35 Haavard Meling
36  Bjgrnar K. Bjgrnestad
37  Daniel Vinningland
38  Eirik Idland

39  Odd Inge Guddal

eTiming versjon 3.6

Startliste per Klasse

Klubb

Figgjo IL
Figgjo IL

Sirdal Skilag
Figgjo IL
Sirdal Skilag
Tonstad IL

Sandnes SSL
Figgjo IL

Sandnes SSL

Knaben IL
Sandnes SSL
Figgjo IL
Sandnes SSL
Tonstad IL
Figgjo IL

Figgjo IL
Sandnes SSL
Figgjo IL
Tonstad IL
Knaben IL
Figgjo IL
Tonstad IL

Feed Skiarena, Tonstad 27.12.2011

Starttid

17:30.30
17:31.00
17:31.30

17:32.00
17:32.30
17:33.00
17:33.30
17:34.00
17:34.30

17:35.00
17:35.30
17:36.00
17:36.30

17:37.00
17:37.30
17:38.00

17:38.30
17:39.00
17:39.30
17:40.00
17:40.30
17:41.00
17:41.30
17:42.00
17:42.30
17:43.00
17:43.30

17:44.00
17:44.30
17:45.00
17:45.30
17:46.00
17:46.30
17:47.00
17:47.30
17:48.00
17:48.30
17:49.00
17:49.30

22.12.2011 16:40:33

Side:1



Romjulssprinten
Startno Navn

Antall:

12

Jenter 12 ar

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Antall:

Runa Abrahamsen
nora tjgrhom
Augusta Idland
Malin Korshg

9

Gutter 12 ar

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Antall:

Simon Vestvik Edland
Kristoffer Refsnes Bjordal
Kevin Brekken Ramsfijell
Andreas Vinningland
Eirik Nome

10

Jenter 13 ar

59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Antall:

Hilde Haugland

Elisa Johnsen

Oda Jensen Skjeeveland
Karen Hompland

Ingrid Idland

7

Gutter 13 ar

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Antall:

Torje Tonstad

Eirik André Rarvik
Havard Haugen
Torjus Idland

Asbjgrn Rostrup
Adrian Emil Bu

Simen Mathias Risnes
Eivind Kristensen
Anders Usland

11

Jenter 14 ar

77
78
79
80

Kristine Bge
Hilde Tjgrhom

eTiming versjon 3.6

Startliste per Klasse

Klubb

Moi IL
Sirdal Skilag

Figgjo IL
Moi IL

Gjesdal SSL
Figgjo IL
Figgjo IL
Knaben IL
Marnardal IL

Figgjo IL
Knaben IL
Figgjo IL
Tonstad IL
Figgjo IL

Tonstad IL
Figgjo IL
Tonstad IL
Figgjo IL
Sandnes SSL
Moi IL
Tonstad IL
Sandnes SSL
Marnardal IL

Sandnes SSL
Sirdal Skilag

Feed Skiarena, Tonstad 27.12.2011

Starttid

17:50.00
17:50.30
17:51.00
17:51.30
17:52.00
17:52.30
17:53.00
17:53.30
17:54.00

17:54.30
17:55.00
17:55.30
17:56.00
17:56.30
17:57.00
17:57.30
17:58.00
17:58.30
17:59.00

17:59.30
18:00.00
18:00.30
18:01.00
18:01.30
18:02.00
18:02.30

18:03.00
18:03.30
18:04.00
18:04.30
18:05.00
18:05.30
18:06.00
18:06.30
18:07.00
18:07.30
18:08.00

18:08.30
18:09.00
18:09.30
18:10.00

22.12.2011 16:40:33

Side:2



Romjulssprinten
Startno Navn

Jenter 14 ar

81  Tone Brit Paulsen Haga
Antall: 5

Gutter 14 ar

82

83

84  Magnus Mikalsen

85  Emil Sebastian Konsmo
86 tarjei tjigrhom

87 Vegard Refvem

88  Svenn Terje Hetland

89  Torje Usland Dahl

90 Jonas Byberg Engedal

Antall: 9

Jenter 15 ar

91

92

93

94  Susanne Hemnes
95 Thea Ueland

96 Hege Haga Idsge
97  Siriann Risnes

98  Ann Vilde Kristensen

Antall: 8

Gutter 15 ar

99
100
101  Hakon Berge
102  Markus Ims Skaland
103  Vetle Arsvoll Undheim

Antall: 5

Jenter 16 ar

104

105

106  Tonje Haga ldsge

107  Solveig Rostrup
Antall: 4

Gutter 16 ar

108

109

110 Tor Hermann Abeland
111  @ystein Nordbotten

112  Espen Johnsen

113  Vebjgrn Szalay Pettersen

114  Sondre Jensen Skjeeveland

115 Anders Lgvland
116  Anders @stebg
117  Martin Haland
118  Asbjgrn Haugland
119 Markus Rgrvik

eTiming versjon 3.6

Startliste per Klasse

Klubb

Sandnes SSL

Sandnes SSL
Knaben IL
Sirdal Skilag
Moi IL
Sandnes SSL
Marnardal IL
Sandnes SSL

Sandnes SSL
Gjesdal SSL
Sandnes SSL
Tonstad IL
Sandnes SSL

Sandnes SSL
Sandnes SSL
Figgjo IL

Sandnes SSL
Sandnes SSL

Figgjo IL
Sandnes SSL
Knaben IL
Sandnes SSL
Figgjo IL

Moi IL
Sandnes SSL
Gjesdal SSL
Figgjo IL
Sandnes SSL

Feed Skiarena, Tonstad 27.12.2011

Starttid

18:10.30

18:11.00
18:11.30
18:12.00
18:12.30
18:13.00
18:13.30
18:14.00
18:14.30
18:15.00

18:15.30
18:16.00
18:16.30
18:17.00
18:17.30
18:18.00
18:18.30
18:19.00

18:19.30
18:20.00
18:20.30
18:21.00
18:21.30

18:22.00
18:22.30
18:23.00
18:23.30

18:24.00
18:24.30
18:25.00
18:25.30
18:26.00
18:26.30
18:27.00
18:27.30
18:28.00
18:28.30
18:29.00
18:29.30

22.12.2011 16:40:34

Side:3



Romjulssprinten
Startno Navn

Antall: 12
Miljg Menn
120
121

122  Martin Lgvland
123  Morten Abrahamsen
124  Eivind Helland

Antall: 5
Menn 17 ar
125
126
127

128  Aslak Arsvoll Undheim
129  Jon Nikolai Ims Skéaland
130 Adrian Brekken Ramsfijell

Antall: 6

Kvinner 18 ar

131

132  Therese Fossfjell
Antall: 2
Menn 18 ar

133

134

135 Arne Martin Lgvland
Antall: 3

Kvinner 19 ar

136 Susanne Haga ldsge
137  Ine Trodal Borsheim
138  Mari Ims Skaland
139 Elise Ostebg

Antall: 4

Menn 19 ar

140

141  Espen Birkeland
142  Jone Stene

143  Marius Skeide Ruth
144  Rolf Erik Nilsen
145 Hans Rostrup

146  Erik Haland

Antall: 7

Menn 20-21 ar

147

148

149

150 Magnar Ravndal

151  Runar Helland

152  Marius Norg Ingebrigtsen

eTiming versjon 3.6

Startliste per Klasse

Klubb

Moi IL
Moi IL
Moi IL

SVG/ Figgjo IL
SVG/ Sandnes SSL
SVG/ Figgjo IL

SVG/ Gjesdal SSL

Moi IL

SVG/ Sandnes SSL
SVG/ Figgjo IL

SVG/ Sandnes SSL
SVG/ Sandnes SSL

Knaben IL
Sandnes SSL
Sandnes SSL

SVG/ Sirdal Skilag
SVG/ Sandnes SSL
SVG/ Gjesdal SSL

Sandnes SSL
Moi IL
Sirdal Skilag

Feed Skiarena, Tonstad 27.12.2011

Starttid

18:30.00
18:30.30
18:31.00
18:31.30
18:32.00

18:32.30
18:33.00
18:33.30
18:34.00
18:34.30
18:35.00

18:35.30
18:36.00

18:36.30
18:37.00
18:37.30

18:38.00
18:38.30
18:39.00
18:39.30

18:40.00
18:40.30
18:41.00
18:41.30
18:42.00
18:42.30
18:43.00

18:43.30
18:44.00
18:44.30
18:45.00
18:45.30
18:46.00

22.12.2011 16:40:34

Side:4



Startliste per Klasse

Romjulssprinten Feed Skiarena, Tonstad 27.12.2011
Startno Navn Klubb Starttid
Antall: 6

Menn Senior

153 18:46.30
154 18:47.00
155 18:47.30
156  Kjartan Helland Moi IL 18:48.00
157  Christer Ersdal Munthe Sandnes SSL 18:48.30
158 Reidar Helland Moi IL 18:49.00
159  Olav Skar Sandnes SSL 18:49.30
Antall: 7

Totalt antall 159

eTiming www.emit.no 22.12.2011 16:40:34 Side:5



